Выполнение противоаварийных мероприятий, намеченных актами расследования причин аварий за 2012 г.

	Филиал
	На контроле
	Выполнено
	Не выполнено

 в срок
	Не истек

срок
	% выполнения

	Амурские ЭС
	494
	469
	0
	25
	94,9  %

	Приморские ЭС
	1331
	1118
	0
	213
	83,9 %

	Хабаровские ЭС
	530
	436
	0
	94
	82,2 %

	ЭС ЕАО
	296
	287
	0
	9
	96,9  %

	Ю-Я ЭС
	91
	82
	0
	9
	90,1  %

	ОАО ДРСК 
	2742
	2392 (89,8 %)
	0
	350(12,8%)
	89,8 %


